
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR town stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 21 June 2022 up 
to and including 3 July 2022, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. TV products available nationally. Prices include VAT. 
Specials are not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. 
Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 13

Maizena 
Cornflour
500 g

Snowflake 
Easy Mix 
Pancake, 
Muffin or 
Scone Mix
500 g
Assorted

SPAR 
Bicarbonate
of Soda
500 g

SPAR 
Self Raising
Flour
1 kg

Snowflake 
Baking Powder
Tin
200 g

Favourites
BAKING  

2499

1899
each 1799

15992999

Cappy 
100% 
Fruit Juice 
Blend
6 x 330 ml
Assorted

 
Appletiser, 
Grapetiser or
Peartiser
1,25 litre
Assorted

Liqui Fruit 
Fruit Juice

2 litre
Assorted

Act II 
Microwave 
Pop Corn
3s
Assorted

Bakers 
Romany Creams

 or Choc-Kits
200 g

Cadbury 
Chocolate Slabs 
(Excl. Oreo & 
Bubbly)
80 g

Bakers 
Mini Cheddars
Assorted
or Salti-Crax
198 g

3399 2299
each4999

per pack3699
per pack

1399
each2399

per pack 2899
per pack

Promotion valid from 18 April 2022 to 31 July 2022. Completed collector cards can be redeemed until 14 August 2022. Stickers can be collected at any SPAR, SUPERSPAR, KWIKSPAR, SPAR Express, SAVEMOR and TOPS at SPAR store. MasterChef Bakeware may only be redeemed at SPAR, SUPERSPAR, KWIKSPAR, SPAR Express and SAVEMOR stores. Excludes stores in KZN, Western Cape, Eastern Cape, Upington and Keimoes area.
©2021 Shine TV Limited. MasterChef and the MasterChef logo are registered trademarks of Shine TV Limited and its affiliates. Licensed by Banijay Group. All Rights Reserved.

MasterChef Bakeware
70% OFF 

GET UP TO

29 cm Square Roaster
Retail Price: R469,99 
DISCOUNT PRICE: R139,99

32 cm Rectangular Roaster 
Retail Price: R499,99 
DISCOUNT PRICE: R149,99

39 cm Rectangular Roaster 
Retail Price: R569,99  
DISCOUNT PRICE: R179,99 

Set of two 8.5 cm Round Ramekins 
Retail Price: R199,99
DISCOUNT PRICE: R59,99

25.5 cm Rectangular Roaster 
Retail Price: R329,99
DISCOUNT PRICE: R99,99

28 cm Round Flan Dish 
Retail Price: R469,99 
DISCOUNT PRICE: R139,99

Set of two 19.5 cm Tapas Dishes 
Retail Price: R399,99 
DISCOUNT PRICE: R119,99

Kitchen Scale
Discounted retail price: R299,99

5 Litre Mixing Bowl
Discounted retail price: R349,99

Like a MasterChefBAKE SERVE&
Promotion valid from 18 April 2022 to 31 July 2022. Completed collector cards can be redeemed until 14 August 2022. Stickers can be collected at any SPAR, SUPERSPAR, KWIKSPAR, SPAR Express, SAVEMOR and TOPS at SPAR store. MasterChef Bakeware may only be redeemed at SPAR, SUPERSPAR, KWIKSPAR, SPAR Express and SAVEMOR stores. Excludes stores in KZN, Western Cape, Eastern Cape, Upington and Keimoes area.
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COLLECT
THE MASTERCHEF RANGE 

YOU DO NOT NEED STICKERS 

TO PURCHASE THE BELOW:

KITCHEN SCALE - Discounted Retail Price: R299,99

5 LITRE MIXING BOWL - Discounted Retail Price: R349,99

STICKERS WILL BE

ISSUED UNTIL 31 JULY 2022
29 cm Square Roaster

Retail Price: R469,99 

DISCOUNT PRICE: R139,99

32 cm Rectangular Roaster 

Retail Price: R499,99 

DISCOUNT PRICE: R149,99

39 cm Rectangular Roaster 

Retail Price: R569,99  

DISCOUNT PRICE: R179,99 

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20

Set of two 8.5 cm Round Ramekins 

Retail Price: R199,99

DISCOUNT PRICE: R59,99

25.5 cm Rectangular Roaster 

Retail Price: R329,99

DISCOUNT PRICE: R99,99

28 cm Round Flan Dish 

Retail Price: R469,99 

DISCOUNT PRICE: R139,99

Set of two 19.5 cm Tapas Dishes 

Retail Price: R399,99 

DISCOUNT PRICE: R119,99

• Get a sticker for every R100 you spend.

• Collect 20 stickers and save up to 70% off any MasterChef Bakeware product on promotion.

• No stickers required for the discount price on the Kitchen Scale and 5 Litre Mixing Bowl.

• Claim the discount when you pay for your product at the cashier.

SCAN THE QR CODE OR USE THE LINK TO ENTER THE 

COMPETITION. SPAR VOUCHERS AND MASTERCHEF 

STICKERS TO BE WON! TS & CS APPLY.

WWW.SPARWIN.CO.ZA 
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Fill your collector card

with 20 stickers


